
All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 

www.partsforcompressor.com

12. OUTBOARD BEARING - MODEL 16 & 9B X 7 IHE NL

R



All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 

www.partsforcompressor.com

R

No.

5

2

3

–

8

–

–

–

13

16

6

10

–

–

–

14

12

7

11

9

9

–

Ref Part No.

RIN-8444

11A3J393

16A4C7

14A5C120

WIN-8658

22220CK / W33

H-320

WIN-8791

HIN-8765

RIN-9518

35A2J381

35A2J434

12A13C96

14A5C142

14A5C133

WIN-8790

35A2C374

14A5C133

35A2C376

WIN-8771T1

WIN-8771T2

14A5C120

Description

SHAFT ADAPTER

STUD FOR ADAPTER

NUT

WASHER

PLUMER BLOCK SN 520V

BEARING

ADAPTOR SLEEVE/NUT

BACK UP PLATE

PEDESTAL FOR BEARING

BRG. PEDESTAL SOLE PLT.

CAP SCREW FOR PEDESTAL

CAP SCREW FOR PLUMMER

DOWEL PIN (TAPER)

LOCKWASHER PLUMMER

WASHER PEDASTAL

SIDE PLATE

CAPSCREW

WASHER LOCK

JACK BOLT

SHIM

SHIM

LOCK WASHER

QTY

1

8

8

8

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

4

2

10

10

3

12. OUTBOARD BEARING - MODEL 16 & 9B X 7 IHE NL


	Page 1
	Page 2

