



All manufacturer's names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.



## 12. OUTBOARD BEARING - MODEL 16 & 9B X 7 IHE NL

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
5	SHAFT ADAPTER	RIN-8444	1
2	STUD FOR ADAPTER	11A3J393	8
3	NUT	16A4C7	8
_	WASHER	14A5C120	8
8	PLUMER BLOCK SN 520V	WIN-8658	1
_	BEARING	22220CK / W33	1
_	ADAPTOR SLEEVE/NUT	H-320	1
_	BACK UP PLATE	WIN-8791	1
13	PEDESTAL FOR BEARING	HIN-8765	1
16	BRG. PEDESTAL SOLE PLT.	RIN-9518	1
6	CAP SCREW FOR PEDESTAL	35A2J381	4
10	CAP SCREW FOR PLUMMER	35A2J434	2
_	DOWEL PIN (TAPER)	12A13C96	4
_	LOCKWASHER PLUMMER	14A5C142	2
_	WASHER PEDASTAL	14A5C133	4
14	SIDE PLATE	WIN-8790	2
12	CAPSCREW	35A2C374	4
7	WASHER LOCK	14A5C133	4
11	JACK BOLT	35A2C376	2
9	SHIM	WIN-8771T1	10
9	SHIM	WIN-8771T2	10
_	LOCK WASHER	14A5C120	3